
 Katydid Combined Driving Event 2025 
Passing Time Marathon 

NR NAME CAT A T B 

START FINISH START FINISH START FINISH 

22  BERNDL, Leslie PSP  10:00:00    10:40:00  
21  BALDWIN, Mary PSVSE  10:05:00    10:45:00  
69  ARNOLD, Jacob 3*PH  10:07:00    10:47:00  
25  DEMITRY, Felicity PSP  10:13:00    10:53:00  
24  BRADISH, Taylor PSP  10:18:00    10:58:00  
42  WHITTINGTON, Kristin ISP  10:23:00    11:03:00  
41  TURNER, Tracey ISP  10:28:00    11:08:00  
43  PEVONKA, Morgan ISP  10:33:00    11:13:00  
12  HUGUET, Michele TSP  10:44:00    11:24:00  
29  WHITE, Daphne PSH  10:49:00    11:29:00  
34  GRABURN, Sterling PPH  10:54:00    11:34:00  
31  ROZENSKY, Patti PPP  10:59:00    11:39:00  
61  LOEWE, Denise 3*P1  11:04:00    11:44:00  
63  REITZ, Sarah 3*P1  11:09:00    11:49:00  
23  ROSEBERRY, Christine PSP  11:14:00    11:54:00  
33  BAUGHMAN, Alice PSP  11:22:00    12:02:00  
40  MROZ-BLYTHE, Hilary ISP  11:27:00    12:07:00  
74  DOLL, Cynthia TSP  11:34:00    12:14:00  
17  DU BOIS, Michelle TSH  11:41:00    12:21:00  
10  ALLEN, Sammy Jo TSVSE  11:46:00    12:26:00  
20  CIULLA, Kim PSVSE  11:51:00    12:31:00  
32  FULLGRAF, Megan PPP  12:07:00    12:47:00  
62  CHAPMAN, Barbara 3*P1  12:12:00    12:52:00  
60  CROSS, Amy 3*P1  12:17:00    12:57:00  
30  GRIMSLEY, Carole PSPP  12:22:00    13:02:00  
13  WILLIAMS, Sonia TSP  12:28:00    13:08:00  
11  MOUNT, Ashley TSP  12:35:00    13:15:00  
48  ODDEN, Phillip IPP  12:40:00    13:20:00  
16  BERNDL, Leslie TSH  12:53:00    13:33:00  
44  MILLER, Ryley ISH  12:58:00    13:38:00  
68  PARKER, Colten 3*PP  13:03:00    13:43:00  
66  MARCOUX, Andrew 3*SH  13:08:00    13:48:00  
67  YEAGER, Marianna 3*SH  13:13:00    13:53:00  
70  FAIRCLOUGH, Jim 3*TH  13:18:00    13:58:00  
71  KANE, Jacqueline 2*SP  13:26:00    14:06:00  
57  SNEDDEN, Brandy 2*SP  13:31:00    14:11:00  
56  ENGLAND, Tina 2*SP  13:36:00    14:16:00  
47  VAN HUIS,  Susan TSH  13:48:00    14:28:00  
18  GUINAN, Susan TSH  13:53:00    14:33:00  
51  MARCUCCILLI, Deb IPSP  13:58:00    14:38:00  
72  MARSHALL, Janelle 3*P1  14:03:00    14:43:00  
46  NOVAK, Tim ISH  14:09:00    14:49:00  
14  MARSHALL, Glenda TSH  14:17:00    14:57:00  
26  MCSWAIN, Caroline PSP  14:22:00    15:02:00  
45  GUTIERREZ, Rebecca ISH  14:27:00    15:07:00  
19  GALLAGHER, Kristen TSH  14:34:00    15:14:00  
65  JOHNSON, Michele 3*SH  14:39:00    15:19:00  
58  MCCREA, Karen 2*SH  14:44:00    15:24:00  
28  WESSEL, Melissa PSH  14:50:00    15:30:00  
27  BURCAR ANNIS, Amanda PSH  14:55:00    15:35:00  
15  BALDWIN, Mary TSH  15:00:00    15:40:00  
50  CULLINANE, Cindy ISHP  15:05:00    15:45:00  

©Driving Program by Philippe Liénart (BEL) - driving@horsedriving.be Scorer : APRIL HARDEMAN 
 


